ART. F313 "TURBO 98"

COD  ART POS DESCRIPTION HAUMEHOBAHME
F30019 F313 1 REAR BODY CATCH 3AOHVN KPOHWTEWH KPEMNEHWA KOPMYCA
F30023 F313 2 COVER FOR COIN DROP BOX KPbILLKA ALWKA XXETOHOMPUEMHWKA
F30020 F313 3 REAR INDICATOR LAMP 3AOHVE MHOWKALIMOHBIE ®OHAPU
F3134 F313 4 FOOTBOARD MOJHOXKA 1A HOI 98
F3005 F313 5 HYDRAULIC SHAFT 150NW rMOPABJTMYECKNA HAMPABNAKOLWASA 150NW
F3006 F313 6 INDICATOR LAMP FIXING KPOHLUTEWH ONA KPEMNEHWA 3AL. POHAPEN
F3137 F313 7 FIBERGLASS BODY FIXING BRACKET KPOHLWITEWH ANA KPEMNEHWA KOPMYCA MALIHKA
F3008 F313 8 FAST CONNECTOR KOHTAKTHASA KNENMA
F3009 F313 9 CHIN PROTECTOR PAD NAOYLWKA BE3SOMNACHOCTW PYNA F.1
F32266  F313 10 YELLOW WARNING LIGHT LED XKENTAA NAMIMA ABAPUAHOIO CUrHANA LED
F30011  F313 11 PEDAL SWITCH UPPER PART BEPXHAA HAKNAOKA NEOANN FA3A
F30012  F313 12 MICRO PEDAL SWITCH (BLACK) MUKPOBLIKMKOYATEb MEJANN FA3A (YEPHASRA)
F30013  F313 13 PEDAL SPRING NPY>XNHA NEOAIIN FTA3A
F30014  F313 14 PEDAL SWITCH LOWER PART HMKHAA YACTb KPEMNEHWA NEOANN FA3A
F30015 F313 15 COIN MECHANISM YXETOHOMNPUEMHWK
F30016  F313 16 LOUDSPEAKER OVHAMUK TrPOMKOIrOBOPWUTESTb
SE17 F314 17 INFRA RED RECEIVER LAMP NAMMOYKA MHOPOKPAHOIO NMPUEMHUKA CUTHA
M20398  F315 18 SPACER 29X3,5X20 LLIAMBbI 29X3,5X20
F303103 F316 19 COIN BOX COVER LEAVERF.1 NNYNHKA SAMKA XXUTOHOMPUEMHUKA
F303104 F317 20 STEERING WHEEL CENTER COVER LEHTPANHASA 3AMMYLWWKA PYNA YIIPABNEHNA
F30021  F313 21 BATTERY BOX 95 AMP. AWK ONA AKKYMYNATOPA 95
F30024  F313 22 LOCK 3AMOK
F31849  F313 23 REDUCTOR MOTOR BRUSH LLETKA PEOYKTOPA MOTOPA
F31850 F313 24 BRUSH FASTENING CAP KONMAK ANA ®UNKCALNW LLETKW PEOYKTOPA
SEUT F313 26 SPEED REGULATOR TDO08/50 12-24V. BJTIOK YMNPABNEHMA CKOPOCTW TD08/50 12-24V.
F31328  F313 28 AIRLERON TURBO 98 KITWH LUMOHKA 98
RV73 F313 29 FAST CONNECTOR COVER KINEVMMA BbICTPOIrO KOHTAKTA




F30030 F313 30 REAR WHEEL PROTECTING PLATE SAWLNTHAA MNACTUHA SAOHETO KOJNECA

F31419 F313 31 CIRCLIP DIAM. 35 MPYX. KONbLIEBOW 3AMOK OVA 35 mm

F30032 F313 32 STEERING WHEEL PYJlb YTPABJIEHNA F.1

F30033 F313 33 STEERING WHEEL SHAFT BAJT PYJIA YIPABJIEHNA

F30034 F313 34 2.60X85 DEMI RIM BHYTP. YACTb ANCKA KOJIEC 260X85

F30058 F313 35 BEARING MnoAWNIMHUK 6202-2RS

F30036 F313 36 UNIVERSAL JOINT KAPOAHBLIV BAI PYJA YNPABNEHUS

F30037 F313 37 BEARING 6003-2RS noawnrHMK 6003-2RS

F30038 F313 38 BRASS SPACER 2X35X17 LUAMBA PACMNOPHASA 2X35X17

F30039 F313 39 FORK BUIIKA F.1

B40553 F313 40 BOLT 10X120 BONT 10X120

F30042 F313 42 BEARING SPACER 57X18X10 PACIMOPKA NMOALWLNMHNKA 57X18X10

F30043 F313 43 SPLIT RIM HOUSING BEARING YACTb OVUCKA NMEPOH. KONEC 260X85

F30081-M F313 47 MOTOR 12V FOR REDUCTOR MOTOP 12V 2000 G. A1A PEOYKTOPA

F30048 F313 48 SUSPENSION SPRING NPYXNMHA AMAPTU3ALIMOHHAA

F30090-P F313 49 PUSH BUTTON FOR FIBERGLASS OPENING KHOINKA OTKPbIBAHVA KOPIYCA MALLNHbI

F30050 F313 50 FRONT RUBBER BUMPER MEPELOHVN PE3VNHOBbLIV BAMIEP F

F30041 F313 51 BEARING 6300 2RS MnoawnrHUK 6300-2RS

M20325 F313 52 BOLT 10 X35 BONT 10X35

B40726 F313 53 BUMPER BAND SPACER 8X25X10 PACIMOPHASA LAVMBA BAMIMEPA 8X25X10
ART. F313 "TURBO 98"

COD ARTPOS DESCRIPTION HAMMEHOBAHUE

B40628 F313 55 NUT DIAM 10 AUT. FTAVKA OVAM. 10 mm

F30056 F313 56 REAR RUBBER BUMPER 3AOHUW PE3VHOBbIVI BAMIMEP

F30059 F313 59 LEFT REAR WHEEL JIEBAA YACTb 3AJHEIO KOJIECA 4.10/3.50

F30070 F313 60 4.10/3.50 TYRE LWVHA 4.10/3.50-5




F30061 F313 61 4.10/3.50-5 INNER TUBE KAMEPA BO3[. AJ1A WWHbI 4.10/3.50-5
F30062 F313 62 4.10/3.50-5 NYLON RING HEWMNOHOBOE KOJbLIO 4.10/3.50-5
F30063 F313 63 BEARING 6201 2RS NOAOWWIHNK 6201-2RS

A10332 F313 64 NUT DIAM. 12 AUT FTAVKA OVAM 12 mm

M20318 F313 65 NUT. DIAM. 12 FAVKA OWAM 12 mm

F30066 F313 66 BUMPER BAND OYT'A BAMIEPA F.1.

F30067 F313 67 CHASSIS LWACCU F.1.







F30027 F313 69 COIN DROP BOX AWLUWK ANA MPUEMA XXETOHOB

F30071-M F313 71 RIGHT REAR WHEEL FOR REDUCTOR MPABbIV SAOHW OVNCK PEQ 4.10/3.50
F31372 F313 72 PLATE FOR FIXING AIRLERON KPAHLUTENH KPEMNNEHWA CMOWNIEPA
F31373 F313 73 PVC SPEED REGULATOR PROTECTION MNBX SALLUNTA BIIOKA YTPABJIEHNA
F31374 F313 74 PVC LOWER PROTECTION MBX XAWWTA OHWLLA

M20269 F313 75 CRESCENT WEDGE FOR REDUCER KINWH WMNOHKA ANnA PEOYKTOPA

RV72 F313 76 MOTOR REDUCER PELYKTOP TPAHCMWCWOHbIN

F31875 F313 77 NUT DIAM. 20 FTAVKA OVIAM. 20mm

F30084 F313 78 INNER TUBE 3.00-4 KAMEPA BO3[. ANA WKWHbI 3.00-4

F3003 F313 79 COIN MECHANISM PROTECTING PLATE MITACTUHA KPEMNEHNA XETOHOMNPUNEM
F31380 F313 80 STICKERS SET TURBO 98 HABOP HAKIEE TURBO 98

F31381 F313 81 FIBERGLASS BODY TURBO 98 CTEK/TOBOJTOKOHbIV KOPMYC TURBO 98
F30058 F313 82 BEARING NOOWNITHNK 6202-2RS

F30028 F313 83 3.00-4 TYRE LWWVHA 3.00-4

F31384 F313 84 COMPLETE FIBERGLASS BODY TURBO 98 KOPMIY MAWWHbI B CEOPE TURBO 98
RV55 F313 85 END SWITCH RUBBER PE3WH. HAKITAOKA BbIKITKOYATENA
F30094 F313 86 END SWITCH FIXING PLATE MIACTUHA KPEIMJTIEHVNA BbIKITKOYATE
SE2 F313 87 END SWITCH BbIBKITKOYATEJTb

F31388 F313 88 AIRLON FIXING PLATE TURBO .98 KPAHLUTENH ANA KPEMNEHUA CMIOWIEPA
F30089DX F313 90 COMPLETE WHEEL 4.10/3.50-5 RIGHT SLICKS KONECO B CEOPE 4.10/3.50-5 4.10/3.50-5
PESC58 F313 91 F.JUNIOR CHASSIS ELECTRIC EQUIPMENT QJNIEKTPOINMPOBOJKA LWACCU F.JUNIOR
PESC59 F313 92 F.JUNIOR FIBERGLASS BODY ELECTRIC EQUIPMENT  3NIEKTPOIMNPOBOAKA KOPIYCA MALUVHKA
F31393 F313 93 SIDE METAL PROTECTION TURBO 98 MET. SALNTA BOKOBAA TURBO 98
F31394 F313 94 SIDE METAL PROTECTION TURBO 98 MET. SALNTA BOKOBAA TURBO 98
F31865 F313 95 COIN MECHANISM HOUSING HAKITAOKA KPETMJIEHWA X)KETOHOINMPUEMH
RV19 F313 96 HANDLE FOR SPEED REGULATOR FIXING KPETEXW OJ1A BITOKA YTTPABJIEHNA
M20395 F313 97 SPEED REGULATOR RUBBER NE3VHKW ANA KPETNEHUNA BJTIOKA YIPABII
F305107 F313 98 FIXING METAL PLATE FOR REGULATOR COVER KPOHLUTEWH ANA KPEMI. 3ALLL. BJIOKA YIPAB
M20331 F313 99 RUBBER PE3NHOBBLIE MPOKNAOKWN

F30086 F313 100 SHUTTING PIN LWTbIPb 3AMKA 3AKPbIBAHWA

M20318 F313 101 NUT. DIAM. 12 UFQRF LBFV.12 mm

F30097 F313 102 WASHER LUAVIBA




F313103 F313 103 HIDRAULIC PISTONS METAL HOLDER T.98 MET. MNAC. ONndA KPENJ. TMAPABJ1. HAMNPABII
F30089SX F313 104 COMPLETE WHEEL 4.10/3.50-5 LEFT SLICKS KONECO B CEOPE 4.10/3.50-5

F30087 F313 105 3.00-4 COMPLETE WHEEL KOJNECO B CEOPE 3.00-4

F30315 F313 106 REAR PVC BUMPER FOR OLD DREAM NBX AYIrA 3AOHEIO BAMIIEPA

F30314 F313 107 REAR RUBBER BUMPER FOR OLD DREAM 3AOHUW PE3VHOBbIVI BAMIEP




